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17 1池袋

北池袋
下板橋

大山

中板橋
ときわ台
上板橋
東武練馬

下赤塚
成増

和光市

朝霞

朝霞台
志木
柳瀬川

みずほ台

鶴瀬

ふじみ野

上福岡

新河岸

川越
川越市

霞ヶ関

鶴ヶ島

若葉

坂戸

一本松

西大家
川角

武州長瀬
東毛呂
武州唐沢

越生
坂戸

北坂戸

高坂

東松山

森林公園

つきのわ

武蔵嵐山

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形
玉淀
寄居

4129

825

3347

223

1047

827

3349

829

1049

831

3209

521

1051
3351

833

1245

835

D4637S

D1631S

D1693S

D4651S

A1789

A1787
A1785

A1781

A1783

A1791

Y1771

Y1775

Y1773

Y177
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18 1池袋

北池袋
下板橋

大山

中板橋
ときわ台
上板橋
東武練馬

下赤塚
成増

和光市

朝霞

朝霞台
志木
柳瀬川

みずほ台

鶴瀬

ふじみ野

上福岡

新河岸

川越
川越市

霞ヶ関

鶴ヶ島

若葉

坂戸

一本松

西大家
川角

武州長瀬
東毛呂
武州唐沢

越生
坂戸

北坂戸

高坂

東松山

森林公園

つきのわ

武蔵嵐山

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形
玉淀
寄居

1 1053

523

3211

837

1247

525

3353

839

1055

3 841

3213

1057

527

3355

843

1249

529

51S

D1779S

B4607K

D1791S

D1703T

B4741S

D1757S
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19 2池袋

北池袋
下板橋

大山

中板橋
ときわ台
上板橋
東武練馬

下赤塚
成増

和光市

朝霞

朝霞台
志木
柳瀬川

みずほ台

鶴瀬

ふじみ野

上福岡

新河岸

川越
川越市

霞ヶ関

鶴ヶ島

若葉

坂戸

一本松

西大家
川角

武州長瀬
東毛呂
武州唐沢

越生
坂戸

北坂戸

高坂

東松山

森林公園

つきのわ

武蔵嵐山

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形
玉淀
寄居

5 1059

531

3215

845

1251

533

3357

847

1061

7 849

3217

1063

535

3359

851

1253

537

D1823T

B4702K

D1861S

D1833S

B4823K

F1811T

D1915T

A1991
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A1987

A1985

A1981

Y1873

Y1977

Y1971

Y1975
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C49
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C19
45S

C1
92
3T

A19
41S

A49
02K

A1
98
4

A1
98
0

A1
98
2

A1
99
0

A1
98
8

87
0

Y1
97
4

Y1
97
2

Y1
97
6

東武東上線･東武越生線 2013年3月16日改正 平日ダイヤ その16 

16



20 2池袋

北池袋
下板橋

大山

中板橋
ときわ台
上板橋
東武練馬

下赤塚
成増

和光市

朝霞

朝霞台
志木
柳瀬川

みずほ台

鶴瀬

ふじみ野

上福岡

新河岸

川越
川越市

霞ヶ関

鶴ヶ島

若葉

坂戸

一本松

西大家
川角

武州長瀬
東毛呂
武州唐沢

越生
坂戸

北坂戸

高坂

東松山

森林公園

つきのわ

武蔵嵐山

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形
玉淀
寄居

9 1065

853

3219

855

1255

539

3361
857

1067

11 859

3363

1257

541

3365

861

1259

863

D1925S

B4808K

F1909T

D1959S

D4956K

D2093S

A2083

A2091

A2089

A2087

A2085
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Y2073

Y2077
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21 2池袋

北池袋
下板橋

大山

中板橋
ときわ台
上板橋
東武練馬

下赤塚
成増

和光市

朝霞

朝霞台
志木
柳瀬川

みずほ台

鶴瀬

ふじみ野

上福岡

新河岸

川越
川越市

霞ヶ関

鶴ヶ島

若葉

坂戸

一本松

西大家
川角

武州長瀬
東毛呂
武州唐沢

越生
坂戸

北坂戸

高坂

東松山

森林公園

つきのわ

武蔵嵐山

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形
玉淀
寄居

13 1069

543

3221

865

1261

867

3367

869

15 1071

545

3369

871

873

1263

875

D2051S

F2021T

D2041S

B5007K

F2001T

D5091S

A2181

A2191

A2183

A2189

A2185

Y2071

Y2175

Y2173
Y2177

2

546
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C2
15
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C5
15
6K

C21
93S

C21
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A2
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A2
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A2
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Y2
17
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Y2
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22 2池袋

北池袋
下板橋

大山

中板橋
ときわ台
上板橋
東武練馬

下赤塚
成増

和光市

朝霞

朝霞台
志木
柳瀬川

みずほ台

鶴瀬

ふじみ野

上福岡

新河岸

川越
川越市

霞ヶ関

鶴ヶ島

若葉

坂戸

一本松

西大家
川角

武州長瀬
東毛呂
武州唐沢

越生
坂戸

北坂戸

高坂

東松山

森林公園

つきのわ

武蔵嵐山

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形
玉淀
寄居

17 1073

547

3371

877

1265

549

3373

345

1075

879

1267

499

19 3223

881

F5003T

F5007T

B5035K

F2123T

F2119T

A2281
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23 0池袋

北池袋
下板橋

大山

中板橋
ときわ台
上板橋
東武練馬

下赤塚
成増

和光市

朝霞

朝霞台
志木
柳瀬川

みずほ台

鶴瀬

ふじみ野

上福岡

新河岸

川越
川越市

霞ヶ関

鶴ヶ島

若葉

坂戸

一本松

西大家
川角

武州長瀬
東毛呂
武州唐沢

越生
坂戸

北坂戸

高坂

東松山

森林公園

つきのわ

武蔵嵐山

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形
玉淀
寄居

1077

551

3225

553

1269

883

3227
555

3229

557

F5215T

F2213T

A2381

A2391

A2389

A2385

Y2371

Y2375
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2
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0 1池袋

北池袋
下板橋

大山

中板橋
ときわ台
上板橋
東武練馬

下赤塚
成増

和光市

朝霞

朝霞台
志木
柳瀬川

みずほ台

鶴瀬

ふじみ野

上福岡

新河岸

川越
川越市

霞ヶ関

鶴ヶ島

若葉

坂戸

一本松

西大家
川角

武州長瀬
東毛呂
武州唐沢

越生
坂戸

北坂戸

高坂

東松山

森林公園

つきのわ

武蔵嵐山

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形
玉淀
寄居

3375
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887
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1 2池袋

北池袋
下板橋

大山

中板橋
ときわ台
上板橋
東武練馬

下赤塚
成増

和光市

朝霞

朝霞台
志木
柳瀬川

みずほ台

鶴瀬

ふじみ野

上福岡

新河岸

川越
川越市

霞ヶ関

鶴ヶ島

若葉

坂戸

一本松

西大家
川角

武州長瀬
東毛呂
武州唐沢

越生
坂戸

北坂戸

高坂

東松山

森林公園

つきのわ

武蔵嵐山

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形
玉淀
寄居
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2 3池袋

北池袋
下板橋

大山

中板橋
ときわ台
上板橋
東武練馬

下赤塚
成増

和光市

朝霞

朝霞台
志木
柳瀬川

みずほ台

鶴瀬

ふじみ野

上福岡

新河岸

川越
川越市

霞ヶ関

鶴ヶ島

若葉

坂戸

一本松

西大家
川角

武州長瀬
東毛呂
武州唐沢

越生
坂戸

北坂戸

高坂

東松山

森林公園

つきのわ

武蔵嵐山

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形
玉淀
寄居
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3 4池袋

北池袋
下板橋

大山

中板橋
ときわ台
上板橋
東武練馬

下赤塚
成増

和光市

朝霞

朝霞台
志木
柳瀬川

みずほ台

鶴瀬

ふじみ野

上福岡

新河岸

川越
川越市

霞ヶ関

鶴ヶ島

若葉

坂戸

一本松

西大家
川角

武州長瀬
東毛呂
武州唐沢

越生
坂戸

北坂戸

高坂

東松山

森林公園

つきのわ

武蔵嵐山

小川町

東武竹沢

男衾

鉢形
玉淀
寄居
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